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Name

Beat Bucher

Martin Habermacher
Cornel Erni

Robin Felber

Franz Bucher

Beat Heini

Iwana Buhler
Walter Schmidli
Markus Arnold
Helen Erni

Martin Kiing

Hans Dula

Colin Emmenegger
Edy Keller

Daniel Betschart
Jonas Meyer

Pia Heini

Franz Reichmuth
Eduard Feuz

Josef Buhlmann

Erika Heini ( 8 Res.)

Jahresmeisterschaft 2020

Gesammtrangliste

JG

53
82
92
95
61
59
90
56
55
95
75
53
01
45
56
93
01
55
37
48

Waffe

Kar
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 90
FW
Stgw 90
FW
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 57/03
Stagw
Stgw 57/03
FW
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar
Kar
Stgw 57/03

nicht 100% geschossen
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Bettina Bereuter ( 7 Res.) 85
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R. FELBER

Zeltvermietung
6019 Sigigen
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Stagw
Stagw
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Total % Durchsch.%
860.84% 95.65%
859.94% 95.55%
855.37% 95.04%
850.76% 94.53%
848.05% 94.23%
844.68% 93.85%
838.72% 93.19%
835.13% 92.79%
832.96% 92.55%
831.26% 92.36%
828.05% 92.01%
827.83% 91.98%
825.17% 91.69%
819.84% 91.09%
815.51% 90.61%
805.65% 89.52%
796.55% 88.51%
782.65% 86.96%
754.19% 83.80%
753.68% 83.74%
684.83% 85.60%
667.15% 95.31%

Holz als

Leidenschaft.
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Hellbiihlerstrasse 38 « 6017 Ruswil » 041 495 28 00



